
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 60  AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:20 am DISTANCE: 8.23
DRIVER NAME: LONG, STEVE FINISH TIME: 07:49 am NO STUDENTS...49
BUS NUMBER: 60 TOTAL TIME: 0:29 NO STOPS: 16

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:20 AM SHASTA SCHOOL   
   
2 7:22 AM 5947 SPRINGCREST WAY   
   
3 7:23 AM SPRINGCREST WAY & ROSEMONT CT (NE)   
   
4 7:23 AM GLENRIDGE WAY & SPRINGCREST WAY   
   
5 7:24 AM 5521 & 5543 GLENRIDGE WAY   
   
6 7:28 AM MADISON ST & MILLER AVE   
   
7 7:29 AM MADISON ST & 1ST BELAIRE DR   
   
8 7:29 AM MADISON  AVE & DELEWARE AVE   
   
9 7:30 AM DELEWARE AVE & PATTERSON ST.   
   
10 7:30 AM PATTERSON ST & MARYLAND AVE (NW)   
   
11 7:31 AM HILYARD AVE & PARAMONT ST (SE)   
   
12 7:31 AM HILYARD AVE & BARNES WAY (SW)   
   
13 7:45 AM BACK OF WISEMAN'S TRAILER PARK   
   
14 7:45 AM HENLEY ELEMENTARY   
   
15 7:48 AM HENLEY HIGH   
   
16 7:49 AM HENLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Henley Route 60  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:22 pm DISTANCE: 6.63
DRIVER NAME: LONG, STEVE FINISH TIME: 04:07 pm NO STUDENTS...48
BUS NUMBER: 60 TOTAL TIME: 0:45 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:22 PM HENLEY ELEMENTARY - PARKED BEFORE 3:14   
   
2 3:40 PM HENLEY HIGH PARK IN LETTER N   
   
3 3:41 PM HENLEY JR HIGH   
   
4 3:53 PM BACK OF WISEMAN'S TRAILER PARK   
   
5 3:54 PM HILYARD AVE & BARNES WAY (NE)   
   
6 3:55 PM HILYARD AVE & PARAMONT ST (NE)   
   
7 3:56 PM  HILYARD AVE & HAMMER ST.   
   
8 3:57 PM PATTERSON ST & MARYLAND AVE (SE)   
   
9 3:58 PM PATTERSON ST. & DELAWARE AVE   
   
10 3:59 PM MADISON ST. & DELAWARE AVE  -TURN AND

STOP ON MADISON ST   
   
11 4:00 PM MADISON ST. & 2ND BEL AIRE DR   
   
12 4:01 PM 2357 MADISON ST   
   
13 4:02 PM MADISON ST & MILLER AVE   
   
14 4:03 PM MADISON ST & CHEYNE AVE (NE)   
   
15 4:05 PM SPRINGCREST WAY & NORTHHILLS DR (NE)   
   
16 4:06 PM SPRINGCREST WAY & ROSEMONT CT (NE)   
   
17 4:07 PM GLENRIDGE WAY & SPRINGCREST WAY (W) -

AFTER TURN ONTO  GLENRIDGE WAY   
           
  


